4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0617918M
3016520M
0617910F
2004014F
2016183F
0617949F
0498500F
2020502F
0012207F
2014486M
0012237M
0012209M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAFFET7E6
| DA19AGTC
| DAOE8SFO
| DA244EF8
| DA244ED2
| DA244F73
| DAFFEO9C4
| DASE1AA2
| DA244EA3
| DA244FDA
| DA6F8669
| DA4A4653

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

9" N

08:22:34 GPS
08:22:34 +0
08:22:34 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

22833

Benzing 48907499 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

NAN DANIEL
25° 56™ 59.1°"

21, 0&

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

211863
8000A1FS5

Pag.:

> 2025 05827
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230838_1750234954.pdf

